
LC201

LC214

LC215

LC216

LC218

LC217

LC220

LC209

LC205

LC206
LC204

LC210

LC207

LC208

LC203
LC211

LC219LC213

Benton Road
Water Plant

Marysville Auto Plant

(Initally Constructed 1982)

Performance Mfg.
Center (Initially Constructed 1979)

Transportation Research
Center (Initially Constructed 1972)

Research and Delevopment
Center
(Initially Constructed 1985)

East Liberty Auto Plant
(Initially Constructed 1989)

Materials Management Center
(Initially Constructed 1979)

LC212

LC202

Honda Hertiage Center

(Constructed 2014)

Honda Credit Union
(Constructed 1997)

Honda Support Office
(Constructed 1980)

Honda M
ark

et 
Qualit

y Bldg.

(Constr
ucte

d 2016)

Honda D
ata

 Center

(Constr
ucte

d 2016)

HAM Leak Dection
Site 1

HAM Leak Dection
Site 3

HAM Leak Dection
Site 4

HAM Leak Dection
Site 2

HAM Leak Dection
Site 5

Lead Service Line and Fixture Map

for Honda Marysville Campus

Date of Drawing: 1-12-2017

File Name: MAP2 PbCu2-C.dwg

Generated by: HAM FAC_ENV

NOTES
Ohio House Bill 512 Drawing

PWS ID: OH8035512

PWS Name: Honda-Benton Road Water Plant

Address: 20001 Johnson Road

Raymond, Ohio 43067

Phone: (937) 246-4802



Ohio HB 512
HAM Leak Detection Site #1
• Ductile Iron ‐ Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main 
distribution 



Ohio HB 512
HAM Leak Detection Site #2
• Ductile Iron ‐ Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main 
distribution 



Ohio HB 512
HAM Leak Detection Site #3
• Poly PVC ‐ Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main 
distribution 



Ohio HB 512
HAM Leak Detection Site #4
• Ductile Iron ‐ Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main 
distribution 



Ohio HB 512
HAM Leak Detection Site #5
• Ductile Iron ‐ Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main 
distribution 


