



Lead Service Line and Fixture Map for Honda Marysville Campus

Date of Drawing: 1-12-2017

MAP2 PbCu2-C.dwg File Name: HAM FAC_ENV Generated by:

NOTES

Ohio House Bill 512 Drawing

OH8035512 PWS ID:

PWS Name: Honda-Benton Road Water Plant

Address: 20001 Johnson Road

Raymond, Ohio 43067

(937) 246-4802 Phone:



Spreadsheet for lead and copper sample sites

* = Required field					
PWS ID*	PWS Name*	SMP ID*	Tap Location*	Plumbing Age*	Type of Interior Plumbing
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC201	HHC Café Sink	CuPb>82	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC202	Drinking Fountain @ Column F27	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC203	Drinking Fountain @ Column FF18	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC204	Drinking Fountain @ Column I17	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC205	East Locker Room Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC206	FTZ Gate House Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC207	MMC Café Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC208	Gate A Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC209	MMC Locker Room Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC210	PMC - Lunchroom Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC211	North Café Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC212	Rest Room Sink @Column DD60	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC213	South Locker Room Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC214	TRC Bldg. 10 Men's RR Left Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC215	TRC Bldg. 20 Women's RR Left Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC216	TRC Bldg. 40 Men's RR Left Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC217	TRC Bldg. 50 Men's RR Left Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC218	TRC Bldg. 60 Men's RR Left Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC219	West Cafeteria Sink	CuPb<83	Copper
OH8035512	Honda-Benton Road Water Plant	LC220	West Locker Room Sink	CuPb<83	Copper

• Ductile Iron - Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main distribution



• Ductile Iron - Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main distribution



• Poly PVC - Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main

distribution



• Ductile Iron - Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main

distribution



• Ductile Iron - Type of Pipe Material at this location in the main

distribution

